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Name

Abboud, Richard
Adcock, Tom
Aemisegger, Curtis
Appling, Paul
Ayson, Jun

Baer, Ted

Bailey, Rick
Banovic, Paul
Barket, Joesph
Bartels, Charles
Becker, Randy
Becton, Darren E
Bella, Al

Bellinger, Jeffrey
Bierch, Brendan V
Bordson, David
Brazeau, Brian
Brinkley, Anthony Sr
Bryars, Gaston
Carter, Samuel
Churchey, Tony L
Cieslinski, Don
Ciufo, Joseph J
Clark, Floyd

Clark, Timothy L
Clayton, Wes
Creech, Steve
Crowder, Marvin
Crowell, Perry D IlI
Crowley, Jeffry A
Dahlke, Merlin
Dawson, Henry

Del Cerro, Mark R Sr
Devincent, Storm
Dias, Mike
Donaghue, Patric E
Donley, Steven
Donovan, Michael
Dooley, Timothy
Dreibelbis, Ted
Elsass, Timothy
Engelkes, Joseph A
Fleming, David
Freeman, John C
Gambrell, Robert Jr
Garcia, Raymond
Gerovac, Brian
Goebel, Bryan
Goergen, James P
Goergen, Rick
Gosnell, Gregory
Graubard, Clifford
Greene, Robert
Gullette, Kenny
Gurney, Rick
Hadley, Gary
Haney, Bubba
Harrington, Craig
Hastings, Michael A
Hoesly, Terry
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Hometown

Omaha, NE
Forsyth, IL

Sun City West, AZ
Camarillo, CA
San Diego, CA
Omaha, NE
Sharpsville, IN
Burr Ridge, IL
Morro Bay, CA
Great Falls, MT
Columbia Falls, MT
Westland, Ml
Brentwood, CA
Columbia, SC
Grafton, MA

St. Paul, MN
Ocala, FL

Laurel, DE

Paso Robles, CA
Ben Lomond, CA
Madison, AL
Linwood, Ml
Georgetown, DE
Robinson, IL

N Las Vegas, NV
Madera, CA
Asheville, NC
Whittier, CA
Hoquiam, WA
Evansville, IN
Port Orchard, WA
Elma, WA
Hayward, CA
Derry, NH
Lafayette, CO
Pittsford, NY
Shakopee, MN
Painted Post, NY
Van Buren, AR
Kennewick, WA
Ellington, CT
Cedar Falls, IA
Leavenworth, KS
Loveland, CO
Tuscaloosa, AL
Chicago, IL

Port St Lucie, FL
Shawnee, KS
Sanford, MI
Midland, Ml
Silver Spring, MD
Riverside, CA
Oxford, CT

Katy, TX

Tucson, AZ
Santa Fe, NM
College Station, TX
Eagle Mountain, UT
Millsboro, DE
Nashville, TN

Winnings

$25.00
$340.00
$170.00
$70.00
$120.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$102.50
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$135.00
$10.00
$10.00
$317.50
$515.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$105.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$100.00
$30.00
$45.00
$50.00
$75.00
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00
$40.00
$645.00
$310.00
$225.00
$65.00
$1,175.00
$30.00
$140.00
$10.00
$50.00
$65.00
$375.00
$25.00
$10.00
$50.00
$300.00
$80.00
$10.00
$380.00
$270.00
$50.00
$25.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

168
187
195
225
226
184
156
157
177
202
204
171
239
181
214
180
247
133
203
211
215
211
206
162
258
183
167
184
193
204
204
245
170
213
172
251
186
223
220
181
198
238
181
213
179
214
201
279
225
204
206
194
191
234
163
202
190
167
214
225

157
290
210
170
205
153
192
201
201
193
159
189
248
147
161
224
202
200
206
242
241
170
220
235
216
161
187
178
235
196
164
171
221
201
186
203
206
181
211
197
289
232
191
204
234
188
180
160
157
190
233
161
279
212
243
170
198
195
162
164

241
230
182
195
188
187
233
189
223
168
163
159
214
236
181
205
247
178
167
199
256
188
223
171
212
128
168
201
212
172
113
213
235
183
149
237
175
203
136
224
165
193
186
236
170
187
178
204
206
222
221
186
181
224
133
161
208
172
214
211
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Name

Hunt, Richard L
Inocencio, Daniel
Iredale, Kenneth
Jacobs, Michael
Jakubowski, Stephen
Janz, Joe
Jensen, Mark
Johns, Pat
Johnson, Ira
Jones, Terry
Kalaytowicz, William
Kelly, Bob
Kilmartin, Phillip
King, Willie
Kovach, Edward
Kress, Tommy J
Krol, Edward
Kucera, Dave
Kulwicki, Brian
Lauterbach, Ervin
Lawson, Cole
Leach, Gentry
Leclair, Roger
Lehman, Roger
Lever, Ryan
Lewin, Rick

Libs, Ronald
Locastro, John T
Looman, Ronald
Lorfeld, Lance
Maccarone, Sam
Magolan, Jimmy
Maloy, John
Manwill, Wayne
Marks, Michael A
Massie, Trellis
Mayer, Brian
McCordic, Pete
McDowell, Marc
McNamee, Jerry
Mielens, Paul M
Milton, Tom W
Mineman, Michael
Mitchell, Deborah
Miyamoto, Daniel
Mohr, Ronald
Moore, Duane
Mullis, Chad Il
Murray, Joseph
Myers, Scott G
Newkirk, Dwayne
Nichols, William
Nimke, Jeff

O Connor, Arthur D Il
Owen, Michael
Payne, Gary
Payne, Gary
Pencak, Jim
Perry, Rick

Peth, Jeff
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Hometown

Valparaiso, IN
College Station, TX
Banbury,

Island Lake, IL
Kimball, Ml
Beaver Dam, WI
Wichita, KS
Seatac, WA
Gilmer, TX
Florissant, MO
Volo, IL

Dayton, OH
Indiahoma, OK
Soquel, CA
Beaver Falls, PA
The Villages, FL
Tinley Park, IL
Urbandale, IA
Milwaukee, WI
Gallatin, TN
Rathdrum, ID
Garner, NC
Clackamas, OR
Richland, WA
Muskego, WI
Edgerton, WI
Lockport, IL
Auburn, NY
Oakland, ME
University PI, WA
Williamstown, NJ
Shelby Twp, MI
Middletown, NY
Boise, ID
Dripping Springs, TX
Fremont, CA
Whitewater, KS
Katy, TX
Monona, WI
Grove City, OH
Menomonie, WI
Bradenton, FL
Belleville, IL
Malvern, AR
Mililani, HI

Las Vegas, NV
Chicago, IL

Las Cruces, NM
Englewood, FL
West Minster, CO
Meridian, ID
Bella Vista, AR
Appleton, WI
West Hempstead, NY
Gainesville, FL
Fort Wayne, IN
Glendale, CA
Milton, PA
Kalispell, MT
Haslet, TX

Winnings

$285.00
$2,402.50
$30.00
$30.00
$55.00
$110.00
$85.00
$95.00
$35.00
$20.00
$55.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$120.00
$140.00
$290.00
$10.00
$17.50
$70.00
$135.00
$80.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$90.00
$275.00
$25.00
$60.00
$45.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$245.00
$3,610.00
$17.50
$45.00
$30.00
$57.50
$10.00
$110.00
$272.50
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$130.00
$30.00
$1,515.00
$75.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$80.00
$10.00
$10.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

190
197
203
203
188
201
195
258
171
189
203
191
214
195
200
194
173
188
171
178
207
146
191
195
188
177
181
195
204
204
241
160
194
187
179
235
172
179
258
162
160
170
205
137
247
195
188
145
184
236
209
183
219
188
191
172
179
201
237
220

174
255
171
200
179
169
179
212
191
189
209
164
174
185
182
202
174
203
255
211
258
224
136
163
210
183
246
168
198
209
204
189
181
189
165
157
199
237
244
161
235
183
202
167
230
192
158
187
172
218
183
246
176
174
176
175
233
171
205
151

170
201
156
180
176
225
246
205
157
179
171
214
230
186
161
168
193
186
197
180
236
154
184
188
180
157
201
197
180
168
206
222
183
194
177
154
128
190
207
201
180
183
181
133
202
246
202
223
133
213
136
244
267
221
179
182
189
131
226
175



2022 USBC OC - Play-the-Field Brackets - 60Plus Doubles

Printed: 7/21/2022 10:54:02 AM

Name

Poelzer, Clark
Reed, Robert Sr
Robarge, John
Robb, Rick
Samelak, Jay
Schmidt, Karl
Schrapp, Ken
Serrano, Louie
Shepard, Tom
Slezak, Tom
Smallwood, Michael L
Smart, Patrick J
Smith, Glenn
Soots, Jeffry
Stepniak, Joseph
Stonebraker, Lon
Strano, Michael
Stricker, Daniel
Stuart, Paul
Suess, Thomas
Sullins, Harold L
Suma, Jeffrey Sr
Theberge, Rick
Thomas, Pete L
Timmons, Rick D
Traber, Dale R
Traber, Darryl
Tryniski, Michael
Valdovino, Ray
Ventura, Sam
Vietri, Michael
Vital, Neal

Von Allworden, Mike S
Wallace, Royce
Weir, Joe
Weltzien, John
Wiemann, Mark
Wiemer, Randy
Wiemer, Steve
Williams, Dale
Williams, Dale J

Williams, Walter Ray Jr

Wittkowske, John
Wolfe, Greg
Wright, Steve
Yannaras, Gus
Yantiss, Rick
Zeigler, David B
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Hometown

Arden Hills, MN
Weed, CA
Anchorage, AK
Willowick, OH
Greensboro, NC
Arvada, CO

St Louis Park, MN
Grangeville, ID
Santa Barbara, CA
Sullivan, MO
Shawnee, KS
Vandenberg Sfb, CA
New York, NY
Reynolds, IN
Arvada, CO
Manassas, VA
Austin, TX

San Diego, CA
Fair Lawn, NJ
Broken Arrow, OK
Chesterfield, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Brook Park, OH
Oklahoma City, OK
Broken Arrow, OK
Cedarburg, WI
Waterford, WI
Fulton, NY
Sacramento, CA
Norwich, NY

New Hyde Park, NY
Lancaster, PA
Rowland Hghts, CA
Knoxville, TN
Independence, MO
Wellington, FL
Thousand Oaks, CA
Columbia, MO
Springfield, MO
Beaumont, TX
Taylorsville, UT
Oxford, FL
Shorewood, WI
Benton City, WA
Cypress, TX
Waukesha, WI
Swanton, OH
Fayetteville, NC

Winnings

$430.00
$45.00
$25.00
$410.00
$25.00
$70.00
$60.00
$10.00
$50.00
$20.00
$100.00
$10.00
$220.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$35.00
$20.00
$60.00
$40.00
$25.00
$1,055.00
$1,012.50
$10.00
$25.00
$335.00
$142.50
$3,772.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$132.50
$40.00
$50.00
$910.00
$60.00
$110.00
$6,555.00
$60.00
$10.00
$377.50
$200.00
$10.00
$35.00

Scorel Score2 Score3

206
256
196
199
145
189
198
182
197
181
182
178
256
195
165
196
196
174
172
183
263
237
152
192
201
213
183
217
194
222
179
212
148
184
220
159
213
165
172
216
220
222
170
190
235
209
178
200

226
197
196
222
202
253
215
214
188
142
195
201
208
185
182
192
200
217
163
181
254
190
252
233
218
191
203
192
212
245
174
173
177
188
177
192
224
212
300
187
211
259
204
187
208
211
183
227

209
197
182
155
248
207
155
160
166
130
203
165
208
178
156
165
178
207
205
169
220
178
183
211
181
219
258
232
246
214
169
153
176
155
187
184
144
208
210
174
224
258
205
171
199
214
182
216



